

Clear Sound, Inc. Awarded PA State COSTARS Contract in Theater (Auditorium) Furniture, Fixtures, Audio Visual Equipment and Musical Instruments

Clear Sound, Inc., a recognized leader in audio visual production, installation, rentals and equipment located in Philadelphia, PA, proudly announces they have been awarded a PA State COSTARS contract to further assist school districts in the Greater Philadelphia region.

Philadelphia, PA (PRWeb) June 25, 2018 - Clear Sound serves many school districts in the greater Philadelphia area and, now that they have been awarded a PA State COSTARS contract for theater (auditorium) furniture, fixtures, audio visual equipment and musical instruments, looks forward to offering school districts even more audio visual solutions.

As a qualified vendor in the COSTARS program, school districts and other organizations throughout the Commonwealth of Pennsylvania can access Clear Sound's



products and services. The offerings include the purchase and rental of audio visual equipment, lighting, stages along with event production and audio visual system installations.

COSTARS is the Commonwealth of Pennsylvania's cooperative purchasing program and serves as a conduit through which registered and eligible local public procurement units (LPPUs) and state-affiliated entities (Members) are able to leverage contracts established by DGS to cost effectively and efficiently identify suppliers with whom to do business. The goals of this program are:

- To encourage, expand and facilitate the opportunities for Members to achieve procurement savings and best value through an interactive partnership with the Commonwealth.
- To provide increased opportunities for Suppliers of any size to participate and compete for Members' business.
- To provide contracts with competitive pricing.

"A COSTARS contract award to Clear Sound demonstrates our commitment to our school district clients and represents our ongoing dedication to provide reliable and cost-effective solutions to area schools."

Chris Dietze, President Clear Sound, Inc.

Contact Information

Clear Sound, Inc. http://www.clearsoundinc.com info@clearsoundinc.com 546 Penn Street, Yeadon, PA 19050 +1 610-626-7600

###